Prediction
Whistler
Stevens Pass
Montana
Utah
Montana
Nor'Easter

Utah
Colorado
New England
Whistler
Revelstoke
Whistler
Crystal Stevens Pass
Mt Hood
Colorado
PNW

New England
Revelstoke
Banff
Colorado

Whistler, Revelstoke
Whistler, Rev, Banff
Colorado

Crystal, Mt Hood
Utah

Colorado

Tahoe

Utah

Colorado

Tahoe

Utah

Northern Colorado
Whistler, Rev, Banff
Crystal, Mt Hood
Tahoe

Colorado

Crystal, Mt Hood
Colorado

Prediction Date
4-Oct
4-Oct

26-Nov
26-Nov
26-Nov
26-Nov

26-Nov
26-Nov
26-Nov
26-Nov
26-Nov
26-Nov
26-Nov
26-Nov
26-Nov
26-Nov
26-Nov
26-Nov
26-Nov
26-Nov

27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec

Region

Fitzsimmons Range
Cascade

Montana, Madison Range
Utah, Wasatch

Montana, Madison Range
New England

Utah, Washatch

Colorado

New England

Whistler, Fitzsimmons Range
Selkirk Range

Whistler, Fitzsimmons Range
Washington

Oregon

Colorado

PNW Cascade

New England

Selkirk Range

Alberta Rockies

Colorado

Selkirk and Fitzsimmons Range
Selkirk, Fitzsimmons, Alberta R
Colorado

N, S Cascades

Cottonwoods

Colorado

Sierras

Cottonwoods

Colorado

Colorado

Cottonwoods

Northern Mountains

Selkirk, Fitzsimmons, Alberta R
N, S Cascades

Sierras

Colorado

N, S Cascades

Colorado

33
33
23
25
19
33

28
29
29
27
39
39
40
41
43
41
49
48
48
57

30

39
41
42
41
45
47
48
48
50
50
51
55
55
56
63
64

Lead Time (Days) Predicted Storm

6-Nov
6-Nov
5-Dec
8-Dec
9-Dec
24-Dec

24-Dec
25-Dec
25-Dec
23-Dec
4-Jan
4-5 Jan
5-6 Jan
6-Jan
8-Jan
6-8-Jan
14-Jan
13-Jan
13-14 Jan
22-Jan

26-Jan
28-29 Jan
4-Feb
6-9 Feb
7-8-
6-8 Feb
10-12 Feb
12-13 Feb
13-Feb
13-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
16-Feb
20-22 Feb
20-22 Feb
21-22 Feb
28-Feb
1-Mar

27-

26-27
25-27

37-38
38-39
39-
41-42
39-41
47-
46-47
46-47
55-

25-27

25-27

26-27
33
34

2
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Days +/- Actual Date of Storm

6-Nov
6-Nov
5-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec

24-Dec
25-Dec
25-Dec
23-Dec

Results
5,13"
8"
6" Big Sky
20 Alta, 19 Snowbird
Big Sky 5

Alta 11, Snowbird, 11, Park 7
C Butte 21, Aspen 16, Breck 12
Loon 5, Okemo 3
12

Notes

On time as predicted
On time as predicted
On time as predicted

Late a day but within range

On time as predicted

On time as predicted
On time as predicted
WARM low totals

On time as predicted



